
Kansas () -vs- Mizzou (15-8)
02/13/93 at Hearnes Center

 
 

 
 
Kansas 67

Mizzou 63

Date: 02/13/93
Time: 1:00 PM
Attendance: 13,349
Site: Hearnes Center

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Kansas 40 27 67
Mizzou 32 31 63

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Rex Walters * 27 5-8 4-4 2-3 0-4 4 2 3 1 1 1 16
30 Adonis Jordan * 35 3-11 2-6 4-4 0-4 4 1 4 3 0 0 12
51 E. Pauley * 23 4-5 0-0 2-3 0-3 3 5 2 2 0 0 10
34 Richard Scott * 22 2-4 0-0 3-4 0-3 3 4 1 4 1 1 7
32 Darrin Hancock * 19 2-4 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 2 1 0 0 0 4
12 P. Richey 23 2-4 0-0 4-4 1-1 2 0 0 4 0 0 8
20 S. Woodberry 31 1-3 1-1 2-2 0-2 2 0 2 1 0 1 5
00 G. Ostertag 14 2-3 0-0 1-5 1-6 7 5 0 2 3 0 5
10 Calvin Rayford 5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
33 G. Gurley 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
21 Sean Pearson 0+ 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 21-42 7-11 18-25 2-28 30 20 15 18 5 3 67

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 21-42   50.0 % 7-11   63.6 % 18-25   72.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
00 Jevon Crudup * 33 10-13 0-0 4-6 2-7 9 5 0 2 0 4 24
15 Melvin Booker * 38 5-15 0-3 4-6 1-2 3 2 3 1 0 2 14
45 Jeff Warren * 25 3-5 0-0 0-0 1-4 5 5 0 1 0 1 6
03 Mark Atkins * 23 2-7 2-5 0-0 0-5 5 4 2 0 1 1 6
04 Reggie Smith * 35 0-4 0-1 2-4 2-2 4 2 2 3 0 0 2
22 Lamont Frazier 33 4-12 0-0 2-2 1-2 3 1 3 0 0 0 10
41 Chris Heller 12 0-3 0-0 1-2 2-1 3 1 2 1 0 1 1
53 Steve Horton 1 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 200 24-59 2-9 13-21 10-24 34 20 12 9 1 9 63

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 24-59   40.7 % 2-9   22.2 % 13-21   61.9 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Box Score
Kansas 40

Mizzou 32

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Rex Walters 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Adonis Jordan 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
51 E. Pauley 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Richard Scott 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Darrin Hancock 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 P. Richey 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 S. Woodberry 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 G. Ostertag 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Calvin Rayford 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 G. Gurley 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Sean Pearson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
0 Jevon Crudup 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Melvin Booker 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 Jeff Warren 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Mark Atkins 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Reggie Smith 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Lamont Frazier 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 Chris Heller 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
53 Steve Horton 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



2nd Half Box Score
Kansas 27

Mizzou 31

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Rex Walters 27 5-8 4-4 2-3 0-4 4 2 3 1 1 1 16
30 Adonis Jordan 35 3-11 2-6 4-4 0-4 4 1 4 3 0 0 12
51 E. Pauley 23 4-5 0-0 2-3 0-3 3 5 2 2 0 0 10
34 Richard Scott 22 2-4 0-0 3-4 0-3 3 4 1 4 1 1 7
32 Darrin Hancock 19 2-4 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 2 1 0 0 0 4
12 P. Richey 23 2-4 0-0 4-4 1-1 2 0 0 4 0 0 8
20 S. Woodberry 31 1-3 1-1 2-2 0-2 2 0 2 1 0 1 5
0 G. Ostertag 14 2-3 0-0 1-5 1-6 7 5 0 2 3 0 5
10 Calvin Rayford 5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
33 G. Gurley 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
21 Sean Pearson 0+ 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 21-42 7-11 18-25 2-28 30 20 15 18 5 3 67
50.0 % 63.6 % 72.0 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
0 Jevon Crudup 33 10-13 0-0 4-6 2-7 9 5 0 2 0 4 24
15 Melvin Booker 38 5-15 0-3 4-6 1-2 3 2 3 1 0 2 14
45 Jeff Warren 25 3-5 0-0 0-0 1-4 5 5 0 1 0 1 6
3 Mark Atkins 23 2-7 2-5 0-0 0-5 5 4 2 0 1 1 6
4 Reggie Smith 35 0-4 0-1 2-4 2-2 4 2 2 3 0 0 2
22 Lamont Frazier 33 4-12 0-0 2-2 1-2 3 1 3 0 0 0 10
41 Chris Heller 12 0-3 0-0 1-2 2-1 3 1 2 1 0 1 1
53 Steve Horton 1 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals 200 24-59 2-9 13-21 10-24 34 20 12 9 1 9 63
40.7 % 22.2 % 61.9 %


